
 

 

Illini West High School  

Camp Objective 

This camp will teach the techniques and 

skills necessary to be a Charger football 

player. 

2018 Illini West Chargers 
Football Camp 

 

 

Important Dates 

Camp form is due 

May 21st 
 

 

 

 

Football Camp 

 

7th and 8th  

5:30-7pm 

July 10-12 
 

For participants entering 

7th and 8th grade  

In the fall  of 2018 

 

July 10-12 
 

   5:30-7:00pm 

Contact Information 

 

Lyle Klein – Head coach 

 

Phone: 615-878-1367 

lklein@cesd317.org  

Please complete reverse side 

and return to: 

Illini West Football Camp 

Illini West High School 

600 Miller St. Carthage, IL 

62321 

 

Or give to Coach Klein at 

Carthage Middle School 

Camp Form and $35 fee are 

due by May 21st  



 

 
 

Team Schedule - Illini West - Football         

Varsity 

  

  

  

  

  

 

  

Boys Junior 

Varsity 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

Boys 

Freshman 

  

Friday 8-24-18 Kewanee Wethersfield Away Wethersfield Jr/Sr. HS 7:00 PM 

Friday 8-31-18 Havana  Home Carthage 7:00 PM 

Friday 9-7-18 Knoxville Home Carthage 7:00 PM 

Friday 9-14-18 Abingdon-Avon Away Abingdon-Avon HS 7:00 PM 

Saturday 9-22-18 North Fulton Away North Fulton HS 1:00 PM 

Friday 9-28-18 Lewistown Home Carthage 7:00 PM 

Friday 10-5-18 South Fulton Home Carthage 7:00 PM 

Friday 10-12-18 Rushville-Industry Away Rushville-Industry HS 7:00 PM 

Friday 10-19-18 Elmwood Away Elmwood 7:00 PM 

Monday 8-27-18 Kewanee Wethersfield Home Carthage 5:00 PM 

Tuesday 9-3-18 Havana Away Havana HS 6:00 PM 

Monday 9-10-18 Knoxville Away Knoxville HS 6:00 PM 

Monday 9-17-18 Abingdon-Avon Home Carthage 6:00 PM 

Monday 9-24-18 North Fulton Home Carthage 6:00 PM 

Monday 10-1-18 Lewistown Away Lewistown HS 6:00 PM 

Monday 10-8-18 South Fulton Away VIT HS 6:00 PM 

Monday 10-15-18 Rushville-Industry Home Carthage 6:00 PM 

Monday 10-22-18 West Hancock Home Carthage 6:00 PM 

Saturday 8-25-18 IW Freshman Jamboree Home  Carthage 9:00 AM 

Thursday 8-30-18 Bushnell Prairie City Home Carthage 6:00 PM 

Thursday 9-6-18 Mendon Unity Home Carthage 6:00 PM 

Thursday 9-13-18 Open Home Carthage 6:00 PM 

Thursday 9-20-18 West Hancock Away Warsaw 6:00 PM 

Thursday 9-27-18 Havana Away Havana HS 6:00 PM 

Thursday 10-4-18 Clark County Home Carthage 6:00 PM 

Thursday 10-11-18 Mercer County Away Mercer County HS 6:00 PM 

Thursday 10    6:00 PM 
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